

CS No. 7616/16

06.07.2018

Present: Sh. Vikas Pathak, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rishabh Jain, counsel for defendant no. 1, 4 and 5.

At joint request, put up for DE on **18.09.2018**.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06, West District
THC/06.07.2018