

CS No. 7616/16

29.07.2019

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant no.1 in person.

Pass over sought by proxy counsel for plaintiff for 11.00 a.m.
Accordingly be put up at 11.00 a.m.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West District
THC/29.07.2019

At 11.30 a.m

Present: Ld counsel for parties.
DW1 in person.

Previous cost paid.

DW1 further partly cross examined. His further cross-examination is deferred at request of ld counsel for plaintiff.

To come up for further cross-examination of DW1/DE on
19.09.2019.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West District
THC/29.07.2019