

CS No. 7616/16

19.09.2019

Present: Sh. K Sunil, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rishabh Jain, Ld counsel for defendant no.1,4 and 5
with DW1.

DW1 further partly cross examined. His further cross-examination is deferred.

To come up for cross-examination of DW1/ DE on
22.11.2019.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West District
THC/19.09.2019