

CS No.7616/16

20.02.2020

Present: Proxy Counsel for plaintiff
Defendant no 1 in person.

One opportunity is given to the defendant to examine
remaining witness.

To come up for RDE on 04.04.2020.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/20.02.2020