

Civ. DJ 307/20

M/s Greenply Industries Ltd. Vs. United Timber Works

22.09.2020

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting.

Present: Sh. Pinaki Ranjan Chatterji, counsel for the plaintiff.

Arguments heard.

Put up for order on **25.09.2020**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI
22.09.2020