

HARPREET SINGH Vs. TANTRUM FOODS AND BEVERAGES

PVT LTD

27.04.2026

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Hardeep Singh, ld counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Rakesh Singh, ld counsel for the defendant through
VC.

As per directions of ld PO, matter be put up for
purpose fixed on **02.06.2026**.

(Ahlmad)

27.04.2026